Technetix Group Limited
e: sales@technetix.com   w: www.technetix.comNov/2013 - Version final 1.2
Cables
RLA75E cable series
•	 Cost	effective	copper	clad	steel	range
•	 Quad	shielded	Class	A	fly	lead
•	 F-male,	IEC-male	and	IEC-female	straight
connectors

Cables
RLA75E cable series
Ordering information
Item Name Article number
RLA75E-10-1.5 10470238
RLA75E-11-1.5 19002509
RLA75E-21-1.5 10470320
RLA75E-30-1.5 10470239
RLA75E-33-1.5 19002829
RLA75E-40-1.5 19003594
RLA75E-45-1.5 19004380
MHz Min Typ Max
Frequency 5-1000
Insertion loss 5-470 0.6 0.8
470-1000 1.0 1.2